
1 2 3 4 5 6

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

Groups

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 d
ive

rs
ity

 o
bs

er
ve

d 
at

 D
N

A−
bi

nd
in

g 
re

si
du

es

1	
  –	
  All	
  ZFs	
  
2	
  –	
  Only	
  28aa	
  repeats	
  
3	
  –	
  Cluster	
  1	
  
4	
  –	
  Cluster	
  2	
  
5	
  –	
  Cluster	
  3	
  
6	
  –	
  Cluster	
  3,	
  Only	
  28aa	
  repeats	
  

Groups	
  
PR/SET	
  


